e Tanner Dunkel, Head Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Jacob Barbaro
Michael Becker

Eric Carpenter
Alexander DeGregory
Rosevald Delair
David Hart

Dominic Letzring
Jagger MacNaughton
Joshua McQuay
Caden Morris
Michael Mullen
Alexander Palmer
John Steinfort

Jack Sydor

Parker Waldron

Schuylerville
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
9

11
11
10

HOME NUMBER

29
28
12
3
8
16
2

6
7
4
26
5
13

1
15

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
29 OF

28 C/P/OF
12 OF

3 IF/P/OF
8 C/P/IF
16 OF

2 OF/IF

6 OF/P

7 IF/P/1B
4 P/OF/C
26 OF

5 IF/P

13 1B/P/OF
1 OF/IF/P
15 OF/P
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